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Report Mensile di Febbraio 2025

Data T. media Min Ora Min Max Ora Max UR media Pioggia Vento medio Raffica Dir Dom

1 12.7 10.9 3:55 15.4 14:45 87 0.0 9.7 22.5 E
2 13.2 11.1 20:15 16.1 13:30 90 51.8 16.7 67.6 ESE
3 13.5 11.1 7:35 17.1 15:30 88 0.0 7.7 30.6 ESE
4 12.3 10.9 0:00 15.1 12:45 82 0.0 16.8 41.8 N
5 11.4 8.8 5:25 14.6 13:45 74 0.0 18.3 40.2 N
6 12.4 9.2 5:45 17.2 14:45 72 0.0 12.7 37.0 N
7 12.1 10.6 0:00 14.3 15:55 78 1.4 19.2 48.3 SE
8 11.2 9.3 0:00 13.6 11:05 74 0.0 14.2 30.6 ESE
9 11.2 8.4 5:20 13.9 13:05 70 0.0 4.9 17.7 ESE
10 11.5 7.7 7:25 15.9 15:05 73 0.0 5.7 17.7 NE
11 12.3 9.3 4:25 16.6 15:10 78 0.0 5.0 16.1 WSW
12 12.6 10.0 1:10 14.7 14:25 80 0.0 17.8 40.2 SE
13 12.4 10.6 2:15 14.5 15:50 90 0.2 15.5 41.8 SE
14 13.8 11.7 7:15 16.2 13:20 89 0.0 18.7 46.7 SE
15 13.2 11.3 23:00 15.6 12:25 87 12.8 28.1 64.4 SE
16 12.9 10.8 0:00 16.8 15:30 88 1.2 9.1 30.6 ENE
17 12.6 10.7 0:50 16.7 13:50 84 0.0 8.1 32.2 NNE
18 11.6 9.6 0:00 15.7 13:45 76 0.0 12.5 30.6 N
19 10.5 7.6 23:00 13.7 12:15 74 0.0 12.9 37.0 N
20 9.6 6.9 2:10 12.3 12:35 70 0.0 7.8 24.1 NNE
21 11.0 8.7 23:15 14.8 14:35 71 0.0 11.6 32.2 NNW
22 10.8 7.2 6:15 15.4 14:10 65 0.0 5.1 19.3 NE
23 12.4 9.1 3:15 16.6 13:45 70 0.0 4.7 17.7 ESE
24 13.1 11.2 4:05 15.3 15:40 80 0.4 4.0 25.7 WSW
25 13.5 10.9 7:15 17.3 13:35 85 0.2 7.9 27.4 SSW
26 14.4 12.3 6:55 15.4 14:15 88 0.0 26.6 41.8 S
27 13.3 11.5 22:25 15.1 2:40 88 6.0 20.8 54.7 S
28 13.8 11.4 6:30 17.7 15:20 79 0.0 8.2 24.1 NW


